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Position

Police Commander
Police Chief
Assistant Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Commander
Assistant Police Chief
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Commander
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$333,245
$235,976
$227,734
$225,300
$204,468
$196,670
$188,184
$187,210
$185,741
$184,528
$177,505
$162,221
$161,955
$161,457
$161,234
$158,910
$158,680
$158,638
$158,424
$157,827
$157,483
$156,486
$156,159
$155,628
$155,407
$154,829
$154,374
$153,970
$153,967
$150,944
$150,389



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$150,292
$150,184
$149,790
$149,308
$148,230
$147,774
$146,836
$145,556
$145,072
$144,567
$143,408
$142,620
$142,142
$141,692
$140,721
$140,686
$140,104
$139,872
$139,677
$138,024
$137,643
$136,857
$136,496
$136,484
$136,457
$135,851
$135,242
$135,034
$134,623
$133,195
$133,134
$132,595



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Public Safety Dispatcher llI
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Records Manager
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$132,181
$131,930
$131,691
$130,702
$130,667
$130,190
$130,127
$129,624
$129,011
$128,955
$128,657
$126,898
$126,237
$125,288
$124,768
$124,606
$124,591
$124,350
$124,294
$123,763
$122,388
$122,325
$121,128
$121,038
$120,823
$120,635
$120,504
$120,422
$119,989
$119,465
$118,923
$118,890



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer Il

Computer Network Engineer IlI
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Public Safety Dispatcher llI

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$118,512
$117,936
$117,817
$117,551
$116,872



