	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$333,245
2.	Police Chief		Oxnard	Police Department	\$235,976
3.	Assistant Police Chief		Oxnard	Police Department	\$227,734
4.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$225,300
5.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$204,468
6.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$196,670
7.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$188,184
8.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$187,210
9.	Assistant Police Chief		Oxnard	Police Department	\$185,741
10.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$184,528
11.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$177,505
12.	Police Officer III		Oxnard	Police Department	\$162,221
13.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$161,955
14.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$161,457
15.	Police Officer II		Oxnard	Police Department	\$161,234
16.	Police Commander		Oxnard	Police Department	\$158,910
17.	Police Officer III		Oxnard	Police Department	\$158,680
18.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$158,638
19.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$158,424
20.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$157,827
21.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$157,483
22.	Police Officer III		Oxnard	Police Department	\$156,486
23.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$156,159
24.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$155,628
25.	Police Officer II		Oxnard	Police Department	\$155,407
26.	Police Officer III		Oxnard	Police Department	\$154,829
27.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$154,374
28.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$153,970
29.	Police Officer III		Oxnard	Police Department	\$153,967
30.	Police Officer II		Oxnard	Police Department	\$150,944
31.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police Department	\$150,389

32.	Police Commander	Oxnard	Police Department	\$150,292
33.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$150,184
34.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$149,790
35.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$149,308
36.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$148,230
37.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$147,774
38.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$146,836
39.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$145,556
40.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$145,072
41.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$144,567
42.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$143,408
43.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$142,620
44.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$142,142
45.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$141,692
46.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$140,721
47.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$140,686
48.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$140,104
49.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$139,872
50.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$139,677
51.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$138,024
52.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$137,643
53.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$136,857
54.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$136,496
55.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$136,484
56.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$136,457
57.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$135,851
58.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$135,242
59.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$135,034
60.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$134,623
61.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$133,195
62.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$133,134
63.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$132,595

64.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$132,181
65.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$131,930
66.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$131,691
67.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$130,702
68.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$130,667
69.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$130,190
70.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$130,127
71.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$129,624
72.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$129,011
73.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$128,955
74.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$128,657
75.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$126,898
76.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$126,237
77.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$125,288
78.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$124,768
79.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$124,606
80.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$124,591
81.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$124,350
82.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$124,294
83.	Police Sergeant	Oxnard	Police Department	\$123,763
84.	Public Safety Dispatcher III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$122,388
85.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$122,325
86.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$121,128
87.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$121,038
88.	Police Records Manager	Oxnard	Police Department	\$120,823
89.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$120,635
90.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$120,504
91.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$120,422
92.	Police Officer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$119,989
93.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$119,465
94.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$118,923
95.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$118,890

96.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$118,512
97.	Computer Network Engineer III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$117,936
98.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$117,817
99.	Police Officer II	Oxnard	Police Department	\$117,551
100.	Public Safety Dispatcher III	Oxnard	Police Department	\$116,872